
Time: 10:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M. 

Course 

8.A Hons 

NCACÓEDrD 

8ENGALI, ECONOMICS, GEOGRAPHY 
ENGLISH, POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY, SOCIOLOGY, EDUCATION 

All students of B.A. /B.Se. / B.Com Ist Semester (Major & Multidisciplinary) are hereby intormed to 
colleet their ldentity Card (|-Card) from the College Office as per the schedule given below. 

8.Sc All AND MANAGEMENT 
8.Com 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

8.COM MULTIDISCIPLINARY 

COLLEGE ROLL 

B.A 

ROLLNUM-0001 -Q250 
ROLLNUM-0251- b515 
8.A Program 
COLLEGE ROLL 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 

B.A 

Program Roll Num -1 to 300 
Program Roll Num -301to 600 
Programn Roll Num -601 to 900 
Program Roll Num -901 to 1300 
Program Roll Num -1301 to 1680 

ESTD, 1998 
9001:2015 

Documents Required 

NOTICE 

Date 

14/01/26 
14/01/26 
15/01/26 

15/01/26 
16/01/26 

16/01/26 

17/01/26 

17/01/26 
19/01/26 
19/01/26 
20/01/26 

Ph No (0359) 2691488/489 
O suyun loun, 

20/01/26 

Surya Sen Colony, Blox k8, 
Slypun Dst. Jalpayun n - 714004 
www.uryasencollege. org in 

Counter 

Date: B/01/26 

Students must produce their 1st Semester Admission Data Confirmation Slip at the time of 
collection. 
This notice is applicable only to students who filled up the Ist phase Google Form. 

PR 
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

PRINCIPÄL 
SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SILIGURI 
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