

# Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

A Multi-stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) of 12(B)

NOUC ACCREDITED



Ph No: (0353) 2691488 / 489  
P.O. Silguri Town,  
Surya Sen Colony, Block-B,  
Silguri, Dist. Jalpaiguri Pin - 734004  
[www.suryasencollege.org.in](http://www.suryasencollege.org.in)

Date: 13/01/26

## NOTICE-

All students of **B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com 1st Semester (Major & Multidisciplinary)** are hereby informed to collect their Identity Card (I-Card) from the College Office as per the schedule given below.

Time: 10:30 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.

<u>Course</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Counter</u>
<u>B.A. Hons</u>		
BENGALI, ECONOMICS, GEOGRAPHY	14/01/26	I
ENGLISH, POLITICAL SCIENCE	14/01/26	III
HISTORY, SOCIOLOGY, EDUCATION	15/01/26	I
B.Sc. All AND MANAGEMENT	15/01/26	III
B.Com ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE	16/01/26	I
<u>B.COM MULTIDISCIPLINARY</u>		
<u>COLLEGE ROLL-</u>		
ROLLNUM-0001-0250	16/01/26	III
ROLLNUM-0251-0515	17/01/26	I
<u>B.A. Program</u>		
<u>COLLEGE ROLL-</u>		
B.A. Program Roll Num -1 to 300	17/01/26	III
B.A. Program Roll Num -301 to 600	19/01/26	I
B.A. Program Roll Num -601 to 900	19/01/26	III
B.A. Program Roll Num -901 to 1300	20/01/26	I
B.A. Program Roll Num -1301 to 1680	20/01/26	III

## **Documents Required**

- Students must produce their **1st Semester Admission Data Confirmation Slip** at the time of collection.
- This notice is **applicable only to students who filled up the 1st phase Google Form.**

  
Principal

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya  
PRINCIPAL  
SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA  
SILIGURI